1
40 to 60 W Constant Current LED Drivers with
Tri-Mode Dimming™ (TRIAC, ELV & 0-10 V)
ESP040
ESP050
ESP060
31-40 W
41-50 W

Power
(W)
Vout
Min
(Vdc)
Vout
Nom
(Vdc)
Vout
Max
(Vdc)
Open Loop
(no load)
Voltage
(Vdc)
ESP040W-0700-56 120 to 277 700 39.2 40 50.4 56 60
ESP040W-0900-42 120 to 277 900 37.8 24 37.8 42 50
ESP040W-0940-43 120 to 277 940 40.4 35 38.7 43 50
ESP050W-1050-42 120 to 277 1050 44.1 24 37.8 42 50
ESP050W-1200-42 120 to 277 1200 50.4 24 37.8 42 50
ESP060W-1400-42 120 to 277 1400 58.8 24 37.8 42 50
12
0-
27
7